Form PTO-1595 RE 03 _ 0 ‘| - 2002 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

(Rev. 03/01)

e won oo e NINEINONINE

Tab settings & & © A
To the Honorable Commissioner of P. 1 01 997624 .. ....d original documents or copy thereof.

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)

1. Name of conveying party(ies):
GA-TEK Inc. Name: FerrazS.A. __________________________

0( ,/X /&pﬁ/ Internal Address: __ __ oo

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ Yes [Xj No

3. Nature of conveyance:

& Assignment ¥ Merger
. Street Address: 28, Rue Saint Philippe
[} Security Agreement G Change of Name T
9 oter ]S 69002 Lyon, France .
City_ _ State:________ Zip_______
Execution Date;August31,1999  ____ Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [ Yes I No

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the applicationis_________
B. Patent No.(s)

4387358

Additional numbers attached? XJ Yes LJ No

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence |6. Total number of applications and patents involved:[22]
concerning document should be mailed:

A. Patent Application No.(s)

7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)............. $.880.00 _____

X} Enclosed--Credit Card payment (SEE
FORM PT0-2038 attached)

[y Authorized to be charged to deposit account

-------------------------------------- 8. Deposit account number:

50-0537

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trye and correct and any attached copy

is a true copy of the original document.
Mark Kusner, Reg. No. 31,115 ; ,ZA-V( ey January 17, 2002
Name of Person Signing 7 Signature Date

Total numbed of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documenL[m
hnents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

08/28/2002 L 19 ‘387353 Mall dOCI: ommissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
01 FC:581 880.00 0P / Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT
- REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0507



Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) PATENTS ONLY

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? L ves Xk No

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)

Additional name(s) & address{es) attached? @ Yes [ﬁ No

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

A Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)

4651119

4646053

4684915

4910490

4947149

Additional numbers attached? [&Yes Q No

PATENT
REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0508




Form PTO-1595
(Rev. 03/01)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? D Yes % No
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Name: __
Internal Address: __ ___
Street Address: __
City: _ State: __________ P
Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Name:
Internal Address: __
Street Address. _ _
City: State: 2\
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [ Yes 5k No

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is;

A. Patent Application No.(s)

Additional numbers attached?

B. Patent No.(s)

5127307

5148141

5118314

5091712

5115220

[&Yes D No

PATENT
REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0509




Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01)

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) PATENTS ONLY

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ¥ Yes 3k No

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? @ Yes % No

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:

A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)

5318462

5319344

5343185

5361058

5426411

Additional numbers attached? [& Yes a No

PATENT
REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0510




Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) PATENTS ONLY
1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Additional name(s} of conveying party(ies) attached? l:l Yes lzh No

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Yes [& No

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is;

A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
5406244
5616054
08/984,487
09/093,367
09/233,307
Additional numbers attached? Xk ves LK No
PATENT

REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0511




Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 03/01)
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [:i Yes @ No
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Name: __
Internal Address: __________________ ______
Street Address: ____________
ey, __ __ State: __ VA |
Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Name: __ _
internal Address: __ _____ ___________
Street Addtess: _____________
City: __ State: ___ 2P
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? (= Yes Xk No

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the applicationis, ________

A. Patent Application No.(s)

09/376,035

Additional numbers attached?

B. Patent No.(s)

(.l Yes X0 No

PATENT
REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0512




GD-48

UNITED STATES
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

WHEREAS, the undersigned, GA-TEK Inc., whose full post office address is 34929 Curtis
Boulevard, Eastlake, Ohio 44095-4001 U.S.A., is the owner of all right, title and interest to

certain inventions described in patents and patent applications as listed in the Schedule attached

hereto;

WHEREAS, FERRAZ S.A., of 28, Rue Saint Philippe, 69002 Lyon, France (hereinafter referred
to as the assignee), is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said

inventions, said patents, and said applications and in and to any and all patents obtained or to be

obtained therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar ($1.00) and other valuable consideration,
the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned by these presents, the undersigned
hereby does sell, assign and transfer, effective as of the date indicated below, unto said assignee,
its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention or inventions,
as described in the aforesaid patents and patent applications, in any form or embodiment thereof,
and in and to the aforesaid patents and patent applications; also the entire right, title and interest
in and to any and all patents, reissues or extensions thereof to be obtained in this country upon
said invention or inventions, and any divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part,
nonprovisional, substitute application(s) or supplementary disclosure(s) which may be filed upon
said invention or inventions, in this country; and the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests

the issuing authority to issue any and all patents on said application or applications to said

assignee.

We further agree without any payment by said assignee other than expenses incurred by the
undersigned, to communicate to said assignee, its representatives or agents, any facts relating to
said invention or inventions, including evidence for interference purposes or for other
proceedings, whenever requested; testify in any interference, litigation or other proceedings,

whenever requested; and execute and deliver, on request, all lawful papers required to make any

1 .
PATENT
REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0513



of the forcgoing provisions effective, and likewise make these provisions binding upon my/our

heirs, legal representatives, administrators and assigns.

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made effective thc 4. day of HM_HAL , 1999,
SIGNED AT _ hiew - 9.,]& this 34 _dayof __J] et qu , 1999.
GA-TEK Inc.

dhacd Ve e

- [}
d dtle of signing officcr)

PATENT
REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0514



Patent No.

4367451

4254394

4240058

4245208
4297667

4315234
4320376

4308514

4315235

4344058
4306212

4307368
4309684
4322704
4319213

4336521
4386335
4387358

4651119

Issue Date

04-Jan-1983

03-Mar-1981

16-Dce-1980

13-Jan-1981
27-Oct-1981

09-Feb-1982

16-Mar-1982

29-Dec-1981

09-Feb-1982

10-Aug-1982
15-Dec-1981

22-Dec-19381

05-Jan-1982

30-Mar-1982

09-Mar-1982

22-Jun-1982
31-May-1983
07-Jun-1983

17-Mar-1987

SCHEDULE
Title

FUSIBLE ELEMENT FOR ELECTRIC FUSES AND ELECTRIC
FUSE INCLUDING THE ELEMENT

ELECTRIC FUSE HAVING PLUG TERMINALS

FUSE TERMINAL CONNECTOR FOR ONE OR MORE
ELECTRIC FUSES

ELECTRIC FUSE HAVING OFFF CENTER FUSIBLE ELEMENT
FUSIBLE ELECTRIC CABLE PROTECTOR

COMPOSITE FUSIBLE ELEMENT AND ELECTRIC FUSE
COMPRISING TILE ELEMENT

STRESS RELIEVING WELD JOINT FOR COMPOSITE
FUSIBLE ELEMENT

CURRENT-LIMITING FUSE

COMPOSITE FUSIBLE EI.LEMENT YOR ELECTRIC
CURRENT-LIMITING FUSES

LOW VOLTAGE CARTRIDGE FUSE DESIGN
ELECTRIC FUSE FOR ELEVATED CIRCUIT VOLTAGES

ELECTRIC FUSE HAVING GAS EVOLVING MEANS FOR
LIMITING BURNBACK

ELECTRIC FUSE HAVING LARGE CYCLING ABILITY AND
GAS-EVOLVING MEANS

ELECTRIC FUSE, PARTICULARLY FOR USE IN
CONNECTION WITH SOLID STATE DEVICES

ELECTRIC FUSE FOR COMPENSATING HEATING IN TIIE
CENTER OF THE FUSIBLE ELEMENT '

FLECTRIC FUSL:
ELECTRIC PLUG TYPE FUSE
STDE MOUNTED BLOWN FUSE INDICATOR

ELECTRIC FUSE HEAT DAM ELEMENT

(V8]

PATENT
REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0515



4646053

4684915

4344808
4906963
4909761
4910490
4947149
5127307

5148141

5118314
5091712

5115220

5318462
5519344
5267879

5343185

5187463
5361058
5357234
5426411
5294905
5406244
4308515

5616054

24-Feb-1987

04-Aug-1987

17-Aug-1982
06-Mar-1990
20-Mar-1990
20-Mar-199%0
07-Aug-1990
07-Jul-1992

15-Sep-1992

02-Jun-1992
25-Feb-1992

19-Mzuy-1992

07-Jun-1994
07-Jun-1994
07-Dec-1993

30-Aug-1994

16-Fcb-1993
01-Nov-1994
18-Oct-1994
20-Jun-1995
15-Mar-1994
11-Apr-1995
29-Dec-1981

01-Apr-1997

ELECTRIC FUSE HAVING WELDED FUSIBLE ELEMENTS

THERMOPLASTIC INSULATING BARRIER FOR A
FILLERLESS ELECTRIC FUSE

METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING RESIN
EXTERNALLY MOUNTED BLOWN FUSE INDICATOR
IN-LINE BREAKAWAY FUSE HOLDER

END TERMINAL SEAl FOR AN ELECTRIC FUSE
ELECTRICAL FUSE WITH IMPROVED CASING

EI ECTRICAL FUSE WITH IMPROVED CASING

FUSE WITEH TIIIN FILM FUSIBLE ELEMENT SUPPORTED
ON A SUBSTRATE

FUSE HOLDER
THIN FILM FUSIBLE ELEMENT

FUSE WITH THIN FILM FUSIBLE ELEMENT SUPPORTED
ON A SUBSTRATE

COMPACT RAIL MOUNTABLE FUSE HOLDER
EXTERNALLY MOUNTED BLOWN FUSE INDICATOR
PANEL MOUNT FUSE ASSEMBLY

TIME DELAY FUSE WITH MECHANICAL OVERLOAD
DEVICE

COMPACT TIME DELAY FUSE
TIME DELAY FUSE

CURRENT LIMITING FUSE

CURRENT LIMITING FUSE

CURRENT LIMITING FUSE

TIME DELAY FUSE

FUSE APPARATUS FOR HIGH ELECTRIC CURRENTS

FUSE HOLDER

PATENT
REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0516



App. No.

1)8/984487
05/093367
09/185320
09/560013
06/233307

097376035

RECORDED: 02/12/2002 -

Filing Date

03-Dec-1997
08-Tun-1998
03-Nov-1998
23-Jul-1999
19-Jan-1999

17-Aug-1999

Title

SHUNT FOR CIRCUIT PROTECTTON DEVICE
CIRCUIT PROTECTION DEVICE

CURRENT LIMITING POLYMER

CURRENT LIMITING POLYMER

FUSIBLE ELEMENT FOR AN ELECTRICAIL FUSE

CIRCUIT PROTECTION DEVICE

- e

| PATENT
REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0517



