Form PTO-1595 RE 03-01 (Rev. 03/01)	- 2002  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab Settings	
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Name of conveying party(ies):     GA-TEK Inc.	Name: Ferraz S.A.
Į	Name. Terraz S.A.
2.12.02	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 🖺 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🖾 Assignment 🖵 Merger	Out Add and 28 Buo Spirit Philippe
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Street Address: 28, Rue Saint Philippe
Other	69002 Lyon, France
	City:State:Zip:
Execution Date: August 31, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🖺 No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new app	lication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	4387358
Additional numbers at	ttached? X Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 22
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_880.00
Name: Mark Kusner	
Internal Address: Mark Kusner Co., LPA	Enclosed Credit Card payment (SEE FORM PTO-2038 attached)
Internal Address, Mark 1245,017-009, 2231	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: Highland Place - Suite 310	
6151 Wilson Mills Road	50-0537
City: Highland Heights State: OH Zip: 44143	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	··
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy
Mark Kusner, Reg. No. 31,115	January 17, 2002
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments, and documents threquired cover sheet information to:

05/59/5005 TMRETTEL 0000

01 FC:581

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 880.00 OP

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01)	RECORDATION FORM PATENTS		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)  1. Name of conveying party(ies			
Additional name(s) of	conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes X No	
2. Name and address of receive Name:	<del>-</del> · · · · ·		
Internal Address:			
Street Address:			
City:			
Name and address of receiv			
Internal Address:			
Street Address:			
City:	State:	_ ZIP:	
Additional na	me(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes X No	
4. Application number(s) or pat	ent number(s):		
If this document is being file	d together with a new applica	ation, the execution da	ite of the application is:
A. Patent Applicat	ion No.(s)	B. Pater	nt No.(s)
		4651119	
		4646053	
		4684915	
		4910490	
		4947149	
	Additional numbers attached?	X Yes No	

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/20	RECORDATION FORM ( PATENTS		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
1. Name of conveying party	r(ies):		
Additional name(s	) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes X No	
Name and address of rec     Name:	ceiving party(ies)		
	State:		
Name and address of red			
City:	State:	ZIP:	
Additiona	I name(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes X No	
4. Application number(s) or	patent number(s):		
If this document is being	filed together with a new applica	tion, the execution d	ate of the application is:
A Patent Appl	ication No.(s)	B. Pate	ent No.(s)
		5127307	
		5148141	
		5118314	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5091712	
		5115220	
	Additional numbers attached?	X Yes No	

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	PATENTS		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Name of conveying party(ies):			
Additional name(s) of co	nveying party(ies) attached?	Yes 🖾 No	
2. Name and address of receiving	g party(ies)		
Name:			
Internal Address:			
Street Address:			
City:			
Name and address of receiving	g party(ies)		
Internal Address:			
Street Address:			
City:	State:	ZIP:	
Additional name	(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes X No	
4. Application number(s) or paten	t number(s):		
If this document is being filed to	ogether with a new applicat	ion, the execution da	te of the application is:
A. Patent Application	ı No.(s)	B. Pater	nt No.(s)
		5318462	
		5319344	
		5343185	
		5361058	
	<u> </u>	5426411	
Ad	ditional numbers attached?	X Yes No	

s X No
s 🔀 No
<b></b>
s XI No
ecution date of the application is:
B. Patent No.(s)
244
054
×

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	PATENTS		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
1. Name of conveying party(ies):			
Additional name(s) of co	nveying party(ies) attached?	Yes 🔀 No	
Name and address of receiving     Name:			
Internal Address:			
Street Address:			
City:	State:	_ ZIP:	
Name and address of receiving	g party(ies)		
Internal Address:			
Street Address:			
City:			
Additional name(	s) & address(es) attached?	Yes X No	
4. Application number(s) or paten	t number(s):		
If this document is being filed to	ogether with a new applica	ition, the execution da	te of the application is:
A. Patent Application	No.(s)	B. Pater	nt No.(s)
09/376,035			
		<del> </del>	
Ad	ditional numbers attached?	🖵 Yes 🌂 No	

**GD-48** 

UNITED STATES
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

WHEREAS, the undersigned, GA-TEK Inc., whose full post office address is 34929 Curtis

Boulevard, Eastlake, Ohio 44095-4001 U.S.A., is the owner of all right, title and interest to

certain inventions described in patents and patent applications as listed in the Schedule attached

hereto;

WHEREAS, FERRAZ S.A., of 28, Rue Saint Philippe, 69002 Lyon, France (hereinafter referred

to as the assignee), is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said

inventions, said patents, and said applications and in and to any and all patents obtained or to be

obtained therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other valuable consideration.

the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned by these presents, the undersigned

hereby does sell, assign and transfer, effective as of the date indicated below, unto said assignee,

its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention or inventions,

as described in the aforesaid patents and patent applications, in any form or embodiment thereof,

and in and to the aforesaid patents and patent applications; also the entire right, title and interest

in and to any and all patents, reissues or extensions thereof to be obtained in this country upon

said invention or inventions, and any divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part,

nonprovisional, substitute application(s) or supplementary disclosure(s) which may be filed upon

said invention or inventions, in this country; and the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests

the issuing authority to issue any and all patents on said application or applications to said

assignee.

We further agree without any payment by said assignee other than expenses incurred by the

undersigned, to communicate to said assignee, its representatives or agents, any facts relating to

said invention or inventions, including evidence for interference purposes or for other

proceedings, whenever requested; testify in any interference, litigation or other proceedings,

whenever requested; and execute and deliver, on request, all lawful papers required to make any

I

PATENT

REEL: 012631 FRAME: 0513

heirs, legal representatives, administrators and assigns.
THIS ASSIGNMENT is made effective the 31 day of fluguet, 1999.
SIGNED AT Lew- York this 31 day of August, 1999.
GA-TEK Inc.
Muhael C. Very
Michael C. Veyry - Sonis Vice Proxident
(Name and title of signing officer)

of the foregoing provisions effective, and likewise make these provisions binding upon my/our

## **SCHEDULE**

Patent No.	Issue Date	<u>Title</u>
4367451	04-Jan-1983	FUSIBLE ELEMENT FOR ELECTRIC FUSES AND ELECTRIC FUSE INCLUDING THE ELEMENT
4254394	03-Mar-1981	ELECTRIC FUSE HAVING PLUG TERMINALS
4240058	16-Dec-1980	FUSE TERMINAL CONNECTOR FOR ONE OR MORE ELECTRIC FUSES
4245208	13-Jan-1981	ELECTRIC FUSE HAVING OFF CENTER FUSIBLE ELEMENT
4297667	27-Oct-1981	FUSIBLE ELECTRIC CABLE PROTECTOR
4315234	09-Feb-1982	COMPOSITE FUSIBLE ELEMENT AND ELECTRIC FUSE COMPRISING THE ELEMENT
4320376	16-Mar-1982	STRESS RELIEVING WELD JOINT FOR COMPOSITE FUSIBLE ELEMENT
4308514	29-Dec-1981	CURRENT-LIMITING FUSE
4315235	09-Feb-1982	COMPOSITE FUSIBLE ELEMENT FOR ELECTRIC CURRENT-LIMITING FUSES
4344058	10-Aug-1982	LOW VOLTAGE CARTRIDGE FUSE DESIGN
4306212	15-Dec-1981	ELECTRIC FUSE FOR ELEVATED CIRCUIT VOLTAGES
4307368	22-Dec-1981	ELECTRIC FUSE HAVING GAS EVOLVING MEANS FOR LIMITING BURNBACK
4309684	05-Jan-1982	ELECTRIC FUSE HAVING LARGE CYCLING ABILITY AND GAS-EVOLVING MEANS
4322704	30-Mar-1982	ELECTRIC FUSE, PARTICULARLY FOR USE IN CONNECTION WITH SOLID STATE DEVICES
4319213	09-Mar-1982	ELECTRIC FUSE FOR COMPENSATING HEATING IN THE CENTER OF THE FUSIBLE ELEMENT
4336521	22-Jun-1982	ELECTRIC FUSF
4386335	31-May-1983	ELECTRIC PLUG TYPE FUSE
4387358	07-Jun-1983	SIDE MOUNTED BLOWN FUSE INDICATOR
4651119	17-Mar-1987	ELECTRIC FUSE HEAT DAM ELEMENT

3

4646053	24-Feb-1987	ELECTRIC FUSE HAVING WELDED FUSIBLE ELEMENTS
4684915	04-Aug-1987	THERMOPLASTIC INSULATING BARRIER FOR A FILLERLESS ELECTRIC FUSE
4344808	17-Aug-1982	METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING RESIN
4906963	06-Mar-1990	EXTERNALLY MOUNTED BLOWN FUSE INDICATOR
4909761	20-Mar-1990	IN-LINE BREAKAWAY FUSE HOLDER
4910490	20-Mar-1990	END TERMINAL SEAL FOR AN ELECTRIC FUSE
4947149	07-Aug-1990	ELECTRICAL FUSE WITH IMPROVED CASING
5127307	07-Jul-1992	ELECTRICAL FUSE WITH EMPROVED CASING
5148141	15-Sep-1992	FUSE WITH THIN FILM FUSIBLE ELEMENT SUPPORTED ON A SUBSTRATE
5118314	02-Jun-1992	FUSE HOLDER
5091712	25-Feb-1992	THIN FILM FUSIBLE ELEMENT
5115220	19-May-1992	FUSE WITH THIN FILM FUSIBLE ELEMENT SUPPORTED ON A SUBSTRATE
5318462	07-Jun-1994	COMPACT RAIL MOUNTABLE FUSE HOLDER
5319344	07-Jun-1994	EXTERNALLY MOUNTED BLOWN FUSE INDICATOR
5267879	07-Dec-1993	PANEL MOUNT FUSE ASSEMBLY
5343185	30-Aug-1994	TIME DELAY FUSE WITH MECHANICAL OVERLOAD DEVICE
5187463	16-Feb-1993	COMPACT TIME DELAY FUSE
5361058	01-Nov-1994	TIME DELAY FUSE
5357234	18-Oct-1994	CURRENT LIMITING FUSE
5426411	20-Jun-1995	CURRENT LIMITING FUSE
5294905	15-Mar-1994	CURRENT LIMITING FUSE
5406244	11-Apr-1995	TIME DELAY FUSE
4308515	29-Dec-1981	FUSE APPARATUS FOR HIGH ELECTRIC CURRENTS
5616054	01-Арт-1997	FUSE HOLDER

App. No.	Filing Date	<u>Title</u>
08/984487	03-Dec-1997	SHUNT FOR CIRCUIT PROTECTION DEVICE
09/093367	08-Jun-1 <b>99</b> 8	CIRCUIT PROTECTION DEVICE
09/185320	03-Nov-1998	CURRENT LIMITING POLYMER
09/360013	23 <b>-</b> Jul-1999	CURRENT LIMITING POLYMER
09/233307	19-Jan-1999	FUSIBLE ELEMENT FOR AN ELECTRICAL FUSE
09/376035	17-Aug-1999	CIRCUIT PROTECTION DEVICE

RECORDED: 02/12/2002